Hometown School District
SPECIAL AID FUND


BUDGET STATUS REPORT
Detailed Statement of Revenues

Name of Account
Account Code
Estimated Revenues
Amount Received to Date
Estimated Balance
Amount

Over/Under

Transfers from General Fund
F2810
$12,435.00
$12,435.00
--


Compensatory Education-ESEA I
F4126
285,398.68
69,064.00
$200,334.68
<$16.000>

Supplementary Education-ESEA III
F4248
17,793
4,450.00
13,343.00
--

Library Resources-ESEA II
F4265
10,150
--
10,150.00
--

Vocational Education
F4277
163,213.32
16,578.60
146,634.72
--

Work Incentive Program
F4760
188,036.45
32,756.20
105,280.25
<50,000>

Manpower Development and Training
F4765
41,735.51
4,007.20
37,728.11


TOTALS

$718,761.96
$139,291.00
$513,470.96
<66,000>

_____________________________

Treasurer of School District

SPECIAL AID FUND

BUDGET STATUS REPORT
Detailed Statement of Appropriations

Account Code
Account Name
Appropriation
Transfers & Adjustments
Revised Appropriations
Expenditures to Date
Outstanding Encumbrances
Unencumbered Balance

Project:  ESEA I #74-001

210
Salaries-Professionals
$172,426.00
$(72.00)
$172,354.00
$172,192.69
$--
$224.31

215
Salaries-Non-Professionals
15,819.00
4,660.00
20,479.00
19,573.58
--
905.42

220
Textbooks
1,700.0
--
1,700.00
1,090.39
639.90
(30.29)

230.1
Library Resources
300.00
250.00
550.00
372.35
197.75
(20.10)

240
Other Expenses-Instruction
4,000.00
(429.00)
3,571.00
3,000.00
500.00
71.00

250.2
Travel Expenses-Instruction
200.00
800.00
1.000.00
993.15
--
6.85

250.3
Contracted Services-Instruction
--
2,000.00
2,000.00
1,976.97
--
23.03

260.6
Inservice Expenses-Staff Training
71.00
--
71.00
69.00
--
2.00

310
Salaries-Guidance
12,900.00
--
12,900.00
12,898.69
--
1.31

520 
Contracted Svcs.-Transportation
700.00
--
700.00
50.00
650.00
--

740 
Other Expenses-Maintenance of Plant
400.00
--
400.00
74.00
319.00
7.00

810
Employee Benefits
43,325.00
3,991.00
47,244.00
41,880.00
5,327.16
126.84

1230
Equipment
1,000.00
--
1,000.00
737.50
207.30
55.20

F9510.9*
Indirect Costs
$12,642.00
556.00
13,198.00
13,198.00
--
--


TOTALS
$265,483.00
$11,684.00
$277,167.00
$268,043.12
$7,751.11
$1,372.57

Account Code
Account Name
Appropriation
Transfers & Adjustments
Revised Appropriations
Expenditures to Date
Outstanding Encumbrances
Unencumbered Balance

Project:  ESEA I #74-001

210
Salaries-Professionals
$185,200.00
$--
$185,200.00
$18,124.71
$167,075.29
$--

215
Salaries-Non-Professionals
24,230.00
--
24,230.00
2,398.60
21,601.40
230.00

240
Other Expenses-Instruction
3,000.00
--
3,000.00
581.50
2,156.00
262.50

250.3
Contracted Services-Instruction
1,000.00
--
1,000.00
100.00
900.00
--

260.6
Inservice Expenses-Staff Training
200.00
--
200.00
--
--
200.00

310
Salaries-Guidance
13,300.00
--
13,300.00
1,320.40
11,900.60
79.00

520
Contracted Services-Trans
500.00
--
500.00
50.00
450.00
--

740
Other Expenses-Maintenance of Plant
200.00
--
200.00
--
--
200.00

810
Employee Benefits
48,645.00
--
48,645.00
4,102.40
44,542.60
--

F9510.9*
Indirect Costs
13,813.00
--
131,813.00
--
13,813.00
--


TOTALS
$290,088.00
$-0-
$290,088.00
$26,677.61
$262,438.89
$971.50

*  No federal code assigned.  The code number illustrated is designated by the Uniform System of Account.

SPECIAL AID FUND

BUDGET STATUS REPORT

Detailed Statement of Appropriations

Account Code
Account Name
Appropriation
Transfers & Adjustments
Revised Appropriations
Expenditures to Date
Outstanding Encumbrances
Unencumbered Balance

Project:  ESEA II #BG-75

IA
Salaries-Professionals
$5,100.00
$--
$5,100.00
$--
$1,776.00
$2,324.00

IB
Salaries-Non-Professionals
14,750.00
--
4,750.00
--
4,207.00
534.00

IIB
Textbooks
300.00
--
300.00
--
128.00
172.00


TOTALS
$10,150.00
$-0-
$10,150.00
$-0-
$7,111.00
$3,039.00

PROJECT:   ESEA III #ABE-00

210
Salaries, Professionals
$9,500.00
$--
$9,500.00
$923.40
$8,576.60
$ --

215
Salaries, Non-Professional
1,500.00
--
1,500.00
148.20
1,351.80
--

420.4
Contracted  Services-Health
880.00
--
880.00
--
800.00
80.00

810
Employee Benefits
7,890.00
--
7,890.00
203.40
7,686.60
--


TOTALS
$19,770.00
$-0-
$19,770.00
$1,275.00
$18,415.00
$80.00




_______________________________


          

Treasurer of School District

